2019 Run Drugs Out Of Town 5K Run Age Results
5K RUN Top Females Overall based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib Name
1 680 MCKINZIE WINGET

2 655 CAITLIN SONNENBERG

3 291 LAURA BARNES

Clock Time

21:57.695
22:56.918
23:08.655

Chip Time

21:57.695
22:51.810
23:07.910

5K RUN Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib Name

1 500 MATTHEW DINNAN
2 747 LOUIE DEJONGE

3 684 RUDY ZAPATA

Clock Time

18:37.209
19:08.260
19:17.970

Chip Time

18:37.025
19:08.072
19:16.629

Pace
7:05
7:22
7:27

Pace
6:00
6:10
6:13

Age Gender
17 F
35 F
35F

Age Gender
20 M
31 M
41 M

5K RUN Age Group Results for 14 AND UNDER based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib Name

682 NOAH WRIGHT

647 CONNER RUTLEDGE
547 PARKER FAITH

557 BENJAMIN GRINDLE
657 DARREN SPARKS
593 AIDAN MARINO
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Clock Time

26:37.595
28:30.454
28:41.209
29:46.187
37:57.504
52:44.322

Chip Time

26:33.967
28:15.238
28:23.360
29:27.227
37:50.375
52:30.819

Pace
8:34
9:07
9:09
9:30
12:12
16:56

Age Gender
11
13
12

9
14
11
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5K RUN Age Group Results for 14 AND UNDER based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib Name

605 ALEXANDRIA MORRIS
582 EMILY KWIERANT
698 EMILY ESTES

650 SHAWNA SCHMANDT
662 MADELYN STRAUSS
492 MEGAN DELAY

481 ISABELLA COLEMAN
683 MEGAN ZAHNOW
596 TARYN MARINO

646 ALLISON RUTLEDGE
618 SYDNEY OKE

585 OLIVIA KWIERANT
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Clock Time

23:43.996
25:57.386
28:22.236
28:29.380
28:30.414
29:52.521
30:12.497
31:26.280
32:20.132
33:28.282
38:14.259
46:57.251

Chip Time

23:42.464
25:43.993
28:19.406
28:27.437
28:28.308
29:49.635
30:09.527
31:11.525
32:06.894
33:13.674
38:04.545
46:16.477

5K RUN Age Group Results for 15-19 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib Name

1 609 ZACH MUSGRAVE
676 BLAKE VOLZ

616 BRENDAN O'HARA
692 ETHAN FELTON

693 MIKAYLA RAYMOND
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Clock Time

19:26.688
23:29.301
38:04.710
55:50.710
56:00.327

Chip Time

19:26.688
23:28.292
37:52.278
55:14.384
55:23.590

5K RUN Age Group Results for 15-19 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib Name

Clock Time

Chip Time

Pace
7:39
8:18
9:08
9:11
9:11
9:37
9:44
10:04
10:21
10:43
12:17
14:55

Pace
6:16
7:34
12:13
17:49
17:52

Pace

Age Gender
13
14
14
13
13
13
14
13
14
11
10
12
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Age Gender
15 M
18 M
15 M
17 M
16 M

Age Gender

City

IMLAY CITY
LAPEER
JAMAICA

City

UTICA

GRAND BLANC
DAVISON

City

NORTH BRANCH
LAPEER

LAPEER
FLUSHING
ATTICA

OXFORD

City

NORTH BRANCH
ALMONT
DAVISON
SWARTZ CREEK
LINDEN
DAVISON
BURTON
VICKSBURG
OXFORD
LAPEER
LAPEER
ALMONT

City

LAPEER

NORTH BRANCH
UTICA

City

State
Ml
MI
NY

State
Ml
Ml
Ml

State
Ml
MI
MlI
MI
Ml
MI

State
MI
M
MI
MI
MI
MI
Ml
M
MI
MI
Ml
Ml

State
Ml
Ml
Ml

State



1 587 MCKENNA LANGE 28:08.580  28:07.625
2 565 SHYANN HERR 28:23.829  28:22.809
3 603 CONNIE MOORE 29:21.228  29:06.732
4 581 AUTUMN KWIERANT 41:40.674  40:59.513
5 574 MEGHAN KEELEY 56:09.846  55:27.508

5K RUN Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib Name Clock Time Chip Time

1 654 ADAM SNIDER 19:39.081  19:39.042
2 608 DENZEL MOTEN 26:23.255 26:17.348
3 289 LUIS ALICEA 26:43.583  26:20.185
4 629 DAVID PIONTKOWSKI 26:31.469 26:27.747
5 660 JENNIFER STEVENSON 29:01.285 28:34.961
6 566 AARON HOFFMAN 29:02.833 28:35.408
7 678 NICK WEISS 45:23.409 44:51.059
8 659 NICKOLAS STEPHENS 54:04.688 53:30.409

5K RUN Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib Name Clock Time Chip Time

1 617 MEGAN O'HARA 24:27.705 24:14.755
2 631 ELIZABETH PLACEWAY 27:23.445  27:23.445
3 478 ASHLEY CHILDERS 27:35.430 27:24.746
4 297 AMANDA BILDZOK 28:39.235  28:19.215
5 560 MOLLY HALL 32:33.541  32:23.832
6 36 LEIGHLA ABADIA 33:52.405 33:42.025
7 749 ANGIE TAYLOR 34:10.484  33:42.804
8 495 BRITTANY DENVER 34:10.813 33:44.741
9 670 BRITTANIE THOMPSON 34:51.455  34:34.580
10 485 AMANDA CRIDER 39:32.056  39:17.723
11 666 BRETT TAYLOR 42:15.014  42:15.014
12 553 SAMANTHA FRENCH 56:30.335  55:46.378

5K RUN Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib Name Clock Time Chip Time

1 641 ANTONIO ROMANO 23:34.826  23:26.780
2 479 AARON CHRISTENSEN 28:29.668  28:20.403
3 699 JEREMY THOMPSON 29:00.994  28:33.449
4 696 KEVIN CARTER 29:45.018 29:25.421
5 589 WILLIAM LOVE 40:26.403  40:05.374
6 672 RANDY TODD II 59:19.954  58:31.740

5K RUN Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib Name Clock Time Chip Time

1 550 MELISSA FICK 25:53.976  25:53.461
2 590 WENDY LUCKA 27:12.655 27:11.089
3 677 LAURA WEBER 28:12.763  28:07.756
4 648 TAYLOR RUTLEDGE 29:28.992  29:14.333

9:04
9:09
9:23
13:13
17:53

Pace
6:20
8:29
8:30
8:32
9:13
9:13
14:28
17:15

Pace
7:49
8:50
8:50
9:08
10:27
10:52
10:52
10:53
11:09
12:40
13:38
17:59

Pace
7:34
9:08
9:13
9:29
12:56
18:53

Pace
8:21
8:46
9:04
9:26

15 F
18 F
15 F
16 F
15 F

Age Gender
26 M
26 M
29 M
22 M
27 M
29 M
27 M
24 M

Age Gender
21 F
24 F
27 F
28 F
25 F
28 F
28 F
26 F
28 F
28 F
25 F
24 F

Age Gender
31 M
33 M
37 M
38 M
38 M
36 M

Age Gender
33 F
38 F
37 F
36 F

LAPEER
METAMORA
METAMORA
ALMONT
LAPEER

City

FORT GRATIOT
GRAND BLANC
OTISVILLE
LAPEER
LAPEER
LAPEER
BURTON
GRAND BLANC

City

UTICA

LAPEER

IMLAY CITY
IMLAY CITY
GRAND BLANC
LAPEER
FOSTARIA
LAPEER
LAPEER
NORTH BRANCH
MILLINGTON
MILLINGTON

City

LAPEER
DAVISON
FARWELL
ANN ARBOR
LAPEER
BURTON

City

LAPEER

NEW BALTIMORE
METAMORA
LAPEER

MI
Mi
MI
Mi
MI

State
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
MI
Ml
Ml
Ml

State
Ml
MI
Ml
MI
Ml
MI
M
MI
MI
MI
MI
Ml

State
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

State
Ml
Ml
MI
Ml
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10
11
12
13

490 CARRIE DEIERLEIN
640 ANDREA RIVERA
484 CHYLER CRAWFORD

610 ERICA MYERS

548 SHANNON FEHLBERG
487 ANGELA DARR

667 JESSICA TAYLOR

572 ELYSE JURVELIN

546 CANDICE ENDICOTT

29:43.063
30:13.491
34:51.859
35:09.633
36:15.749
38:20.873
43:42.911
45:23.204
50:56.894

29:29.144
30:03.398
34:34.199
34:50.747
35:47.444
38:13.666
43:10.330
44:52.728
50:09.122

5K RUN Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib Name
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661 BRANDON STIFF
570 BERNARD JOCUNS
595 PETER MARINO
697 DAVID MANICK
326 BRAD BROWN
558 JASON GRINDLE
623 DAVID PERKINS

552 JOSH FIELDS

Clock Time

25:32.106
26:28.462
27:29.664
28:03.201
29:46.832
29:46.505
29:48.779
38:04.426

Chip Time
25:26.475
26:16.074
27:16.678
28:00.386
29:26.985
29:27.632
29:45.651
37:05.996

5K RUN Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib Name
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575 MELYNDA KINZER
651 JEN SCHOENHERR

644 NICOLE ROSS

579 JENNIFER KRAJEWSKI
559 TERESA GRINDLE
370 HOLLY BROWN

624 KRISTINA PERKINS

750 HOLLY FIELDS
515 AMY DREFFS
287 AMY ADAMS

599 LAURA MEYER

486 JODI DANIELS

625 SUZANNE PERKINS

551 BARB FIELDS

615 LAURA O’HERRON
639 DANA RAYMOND
620 DIANNE PASCOE

290 SARAH ALLEN

681 NATALIE WRIGHT
583 JENNIFER KWIERANT
293 SHAYNA BECKER
594 LORI MARINO

Clock Time

24:40.023
24:51.302
27:20.205
28:41.752
29:45.549
29:46.334
29:49.388
34:10.824
34:30.589
34:51.357
35:04.563
35:36.510
35:58.412
38:03.873
39:21.110
40:37.825
41:49.896
43:42.931
44:02.453
47:01.302
47:54.516
52:43.476

Chip Time
24:31.928
24:43.980
27:14.836
28:39.907
29:26.064
29:26.620
29:45.329
33:42.757
34:13.279
34:34.447
34:38.091
35:13.906
35:49.063
37:05.429
38:51.559
40:05.691
41:22.711
43:11.422
43:53.697
46:20.632
47:29.676
52:29.697

5K RUN Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

9:31

9:42

11:09
11:14
11:33
12:20
13:55
14:28
16:11

Pace
8:12
8:28
8:48
9:02
9:30
9:30
9:36
11:58

Pace
7:55
7:58
8:47
9:15
9:30
9:30
9:36
10:52
11:02
11:09
11:10
11:22
11:33
11:58
12:32
12:56
13:21
13:56
14:09
14:57
15:19
16:56

36 F
37 F
34 F
39 F
37 F
39 F
34 F
36 F
38 F

Age Gender
41 M
48 M
46 M
42 M
41 M
40 M
48 M
43 M

Age Gender
40 F
47 F
41 F
40 F
40 F
47 F
40 F
44 F
40 F
47 F
48 F
43 F
47 F
48 F
49 F
40 F
49 F
41 F
42 F
49 F
40 F
43 F

ANN ARBOR
LAKE ORION
LAPEER
CLIO
OXFORD
EAST CHINA
FLINT
FLUSHING
FLINT

City

METAMORA
LAPEER

OXFORD
COMMERCE TWP
GRAND BLANC
FLUSHING
ALMONT
COLUMBIAVILLE

City

IMLAY CITY
IMLAY CITY
DAVISON
PARAMUS
FLUSHING
GRAND BLANC
ALMONT
ATTICA
LAPEER
LAPEER
OXFORD
MACOMB
GRAND BLANC
COLUMBIAVILLE
OXFORD
SAGINAW
LAPEER
DAVISON
NORTH BRANCH
ALMONT
ATTICA
OXFORD

MI
Mi
MI
Mi
MI
Mi
MI
MI
MI

State
MI
Ml
Ml
Ml
MI
MlI
MI
Ml

State
Ml
MI
M
NJ
MI
MI
MI
Ml
M
MI
MI
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml



Place Bib Name

592 TONY MARESH
499 JOHN DINNAN

562 BOB HEDTLER

584 MIKE KWIERANT
748 MONTE HAMILTON
568 DANIEL HOWE

635 TIMOTHY POTTER
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Clock Time

22:34.022
25:16.903
25:28.832
25:57.389
26:20.561
27:20.558
27:20.970

Chip Time
22:34.022
25:14.539
25:21.372
25:44.195
26:18.232
27:13.491
27:14.514

5K RUN Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib Name

554 JULIE GALLAGHER
493 MARY DELGADO

286 VERONICA ABDELNOUR
586 WENDY LACROIX

299 RENEE BOOTZ

556 LISA GLENN

563 JILL HEDTLER

642 SHERYL ROSE

658 DENISE STANKIEWICZ
619 MELINDA OWENS
671 DEE ANN TIBBITS
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Clock Time

28:42.069
34:15.467
35:38.307
35:59.835
36:55.186
37:48.785
38:32.639
42:00.283
44:10.853
52:18.318
58:35.355

Chip Time
28:29.642
34:04.740
35:29.830
35:30.341
36:38.545
37:33.614
38:21.281
41:28.376
43:43.343
51:54.513
57:39.618

5K RUN Age Group Results for 60-69 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib Name

1 626 DENNIS PETERS

2 444 TIMOTHY CAMPBELL
3 664 LARRY SUTHERBY

4 679 JOHN WENZEL

Clock Time

28:37.675
33:10.402
37:25.741
40:42.958

Chip Time
28:34.225
32:54.046
36:38.954
40:22.414

5K RUN Age Group Results for 60-69 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib Name

1 669 EVELYN THOMAS
685 MAGGY ZIDAR
480 KAREN CHURCH
637 PEGGY QUICK
419 KATHY CAMPBELL

v b WN

5K RUN Age Group Results for 70 AND OVER based on Chip Elapsed time
Clock Time

Place Bib Name
1 636 GARY QUICK

5K RUN Age Group Results for 70 AND OVER based on Chip Elapsed time
Clock Time

Place Bib Name

Clock Time

28:53.291
32:29.219
40:52.873
45:52.004
58:35.409

35:17.094

Chip Time
28:41.420
32:20.449
40:21.837
45:40.639
57:39.622

Chip Time
35:10.745

Chip Time

Pace
7:17
8:08
8:11
8:18
8:29
8:47
8:47

Pace
9:11
10:59
11:27
11:27
11:49
12:07
12:22
13:23
14:06
16:45
18:36

Pace
9:13
10:37
11:49
13:.01

Pace
9:15
10:26
13:01
14:44
18:36

Pace
11:21

Pace

Age Gender
55 M
52 M
59 M
50 M
57 M
51 M
52 M

Gender
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Age Gender
63 M
64 M
61 M
64 M

Age Gender
63 F
69
63
67
67
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Age Gender
70 M

Age Gender

City
LAPEER
UTICA
OXFORD
ALMONT
LAPEER
LUM
ATTICA

City

GRAND BLANC

DAVISON
LAPEER
ORTONVILLE
DEFORD
ALMONT
OXFORD
DAVISON
LAPEER
ATTICA
DRYDEN

City
ROMEO
LAPEER
ATTICA
LAPEER

City

LAPEER
PONTIAC
MILLINGTON
NORTHVILLE
LAPEER

City
NORTHVILLE

City

State
Ml
MI
Ml
MI
Ml
Ml
Ml

State
Ml
MI
Ml
Ml
Ml
MI
MlI
MI
Ml
MI
Ml

State
M
MI
MI
MI

State
MI
MI
Ml
Ml
Ml

State
Ml

State



